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Producl
Product number
Batch number
Date of production
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Colour
Residue on ignition
Loss on drying
Invert sugar
Soz
Total Plate Count
Yeasts
Moulds
Arsenic
Lead
Copper
Assay

Conform the specifications

SPDCIFICATION
clearly white crystals
< 22.5
< 0.01
< 0.06
< 0.04
<5
< 200
<10
<10
< 0.1
< 0.2
< 0-2
> 99.7

ofthe manufacturer.

RELEASE SPECIFICATIONS

SUCROSE CRYST ALLIZED
s0809
0t5158
t4-02-2019
28-02-2024

store dry at room temperature (at a constant temperature)

UNÍTS

Icumsa units
Yo
o/o

Vo

ppm
CFU/l0g
CFU/l0g
CFU/l0g

REMARKS

ppm
ppm
%

drs. Q. de Hoog, pharmacist
DepaÍment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Conclusion: approved

Date: 30-01-2020

The buyer is responsible to test each bat"h rgf,L*á9"19le"PËoJlStj itfuitable for their specific purpos!.
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