

RELEASE SPECIFICATIONS

Product : SUCROSE CRYSTALLIZED

Product number : S0809
Batch number : 015158
Date of production : 14-02-2019
Date of expiry : 28-02-2024

Packaging and storage : store dry at room temperature (at a constant temperature)

	SPECIFICATION	UNITS	REMARKS
Appearance	clearly white crystals		
Colour	< 22.5	Icumsa units	
Residue on ignition	< 0.01	%	
Loss on drying	< 0.06	%	
Invert sugar	< 0.04	%	
SO_2	< 5	ppm	
Total Plate Count	< 200	CFU/10g	
Yeasts	< 10	CFU/10g	
Moulds	< 10	CFU/10g	
Arsenic	< 0.1	ppm	
Lead	< 0.2	ppm	
Copper	< 0.2	ppm	
Assay	≥ 99.7	%	

Conform the specifications of the manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved

Released by:

drs. Q. de Hoog, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date: 30-01-2020

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.